Crtartbs
NMocTtynneHun
BaHkoBCcKue onepauuu
MoxepTBOBaHME
MoxepTtBoBaHue ot Kotokacpe
BbIObITUSA
AOMMHUCTPATUBHbIE pacxoabl
Komuccum
Hanoru
Mepeaepxka
NMomowb KoToKache
NMomMmouwb KowKam KoTokade
BeTepuHapHble cpeactea
BeTknuHukm
Kopm
JlekapcTtBa
MomoLb pa3Hoe
NMomMmowb KypaTopam
Momowb noaam
MpoekTbl
Peknama
POT
Canbpo

OdeHbrun 113 370,30

Ha 31.12.2020

2021 Canbpo

3 359 360,12
18 219,00

3 104 802,54
236 338,58

-3 249 169,10

-446 436,54
-14 204,38
-12 856,50
-15 960,00

-297 799,00

=721 195,77

-6 882,00

-335 869,90

-228 630,25
-37 295,62

-112 518,00

-1 073 118,10

-12 000,00
-72 552,50
-173 692,71
-409 353,60
110 191,02

223 561,32
Ha 31.12.2021

3 359 360,12
18 219,00
3104 802,54
236 338,58

-3 249 169,10

-446 436,54
-14 204,38
-12 856,50
-15 960,00

-297 799,00

=721 195,77

-6 882,00

-335 869,90

-228 630,25
-37 295,62

-112 518,00

-1 073 118,10

-12 000,00
-72 552,50
-173 692,71
-409 353,60
110 191,02



